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These lecture notes provide a fresh approach to investigating singularly
perturbed systems using asymptotic and geometrical techniques. It
gives many examples and step-by-step techniques, which will help
beginners move to a more advanced level. Singularly perturbed systems
appear naturally in the modelling of many processes that are
characterized by slow and fast motions simultaneously, for example, in
fluid dynamics and nonlinear mechanics. This book’s approach consists
in separating out the slow motions of the system under investigation.
The result is a reduced differential system of lesser order. However, it
inherits the essential elements of the qualitative behaviour of the
original system. Singular Perturbations differs from other literature on
the subject due to its methods and wide range of applications. It is a
valuable reference for specialists in the areas of applied mathematics,
engineering, physics, biology, as well as advanced undergraduates for
the earlier parts of the book, and graduate students for the later
chapters.
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The underrepresentation of minorities in health and other professions
has long cast a shadow over our nation's efforts to develop a more
representative and productive society. Many programs have been
developed to enlarge the presence of minorities in health careers, but
these efforts have been unable to develop the infrastructure and
momentum needed to produce and sustain an adequate number of
minority professionals among the ranks of clinicians, researchers, and
teachers. This book looks at the historical significance of this
underrepresentation, presents data that define the problem, and
identifies underlying factors that contribute to the failure to achieve
fairness in opportunity. The volume examines programs that have
made successful efforts to decrease underrepresentation and sets forth
an action and research agenda for further enhancing the numbers of
minorities in the health professions.
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